.

Rule 4.34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s S 9 5 / 9 9
Affairs ®

Pursuant to Section 95/98 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Form 4.20

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

| 06073622

_Name of Company

(a) tnsert full name of | (a) A & D EXPRESS TRANSPORT LIMITED

company |

(b) Insert full name(s) I, Jonathan Sinclair of Sinclain Harns,
and address(es) 46 Vivian Avenue, Hendon Central,
London NW4 3XP

(c} Insert date  the Liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the
company’s affairs as at (¢) 5 November 2010

Signed Date 5 November
2 2010

For Official Use
Liquidation Section Post Room

Presenter’s name, Sinclair Harmis
Address and 46 Vivian Avenue,
reference Hendon Central,

EEE ]

12/11/2010
COMPANIES HOUSE

FRIDAY

Js/img/A&DExpTrans/5




Rule434-CVLs  Statement of Affairs Form 4.19

CREDITORS VOLUNTARY LIQUIDATION

Statement as to affairs of

e commam . * A & D EXPRESS TRANSPORT LIMITED

(a) Insert date On the 5 November 2010 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of
the resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

(b) Insert name Loy Dpeendix A ond Bognda S ™M
Full name Dale Mee

(c) Insert
occupation Position at A & D Express Transport Limited Company Director
d) Insert full
() Insen 1 Address 12 Townsend Road, Ashford, Middlesex, TW15 3PS
(e) sign

Signature
(f) date

Date §{ulto




o NW!\

A&D EXPRESS TRANSPORT LIMITED
ESTIMATED STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 5 NOVEMBER 2010

Book Estimated
Value to Realise
£ £ £
Assets not specifically pledged
Van 3,800 2,600
Office Equipment 50 Nil
3,850 2,600
Less: Unsecured Creditors
Natwest plc (10,727)
Natwest plc (3,080)
Natwest plc (3,100}
Insureyourmotor.co uk - {(384) - -
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) (350)
(17,641)
Deficiency as per Creditors (15,041)
Issued and paid up Share Capital 100
Deficiency as per Shareholders and Creditors (15,141)

Notes

1. The information contained within this Statement of Affairs is based upon details provided
2 The inclusion of any claim does not constitute an admittance of the debt. All claims are
subject to formal adjudication

3. The Statement of Affairs is subject to costs and expenses.

4 No provision has been made for staff claims

SIGNATURE L DATE___ S/i / 1o




ar

oS
96 O¥9'LT 3
00038 3 19 G897 988 1v$ SXd NUN (BRI YA, 1BORUED LYA [LvA) SWOISND '8 INUIAIY WH
01 v 3 SOLITLYFIO0S| OYE FRdN uRIqQUIM] [Bd |RIASAPY| WRUIRILE]] IS0 UMAIY WBIIAN, Ly uoy33.g S uun 3N 0 FOJOULINOARINSU|
D00OT'E 3 B1-T1-09 #PO3 LOS pSEIZI0Z IV vILEML Xa52|PPIY MOJSUNOH Wwans YAH 20T 642 il 15MIEN
7919

Q0080'E 3 [6TLT QLLY £LV5 / 6LSL O6ST OLLS ELYS ve 155 835 U0 puUIPINOS LS ¥08 04 SIS IIWOISN] P VOISIAI] SPIRD JRIBLWOD 2id 1s3men
98'92L 0T 3 FT-IT-Q9 P03 WOS TLFIET0Z W V2T EML x253|PpI MO|SUNOH WINS YIH LL7 - 8il {ura) 3d 15eMIRN

Unowy IUS13)5%| 9 SSRIpPY 3 S53JppY| Y s5=ippY T S59IPPY 7 StaIppy T s59IPPY SWEN]

ToMpaTs PaIrOesun




